
MODEL SIZE
GROSS 

CAPACITY
PRICE

22-15H 15' x 6' 2000kg £3,700

27-16H 16' x 6'2" 2700kg £4,125

35-16H 16' x 6'2" 3500kg £4,400

PT66VT 18' x 7'6" 3500kg £13,500

MODEL SIZE
GROSS 

CAPACITY
PRICE

1325 8' x 5'10" 1300kg £2,325

264B 14' x 6'6" 2600kg £3,650

265B 16' x 6'6" 2600kg £3,750

354B 14' x 7' 3500kg £3,850

355B 16' x 7' 3500kg £3,950

356B 18' x 7' 3500kg £4,050

PRICE

£405

£8.00

£20

£25

£140

£160

£270

DELIVERY CHARGE £130

Wheel Clamps (354B, 355B & 356B)

Drive Over Ramps (355B & 356B)

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

BATESON VEHICLE TRANSPORTERS

GALVANISED PLATFORM TRAILERS WITH WHEELS UNDERNEATH AND BEAVERTAIL, 

SUPPLIED WITH A WINCH, REAR LEGS, RAMPS AND A SPARE WHEEL

GVW (155-70 x 12)

GVW (195 x 13)

GVW (195 x 13)

GVW (195 x 13)

GVW (155-70 x 12)

Wheel Clamps

GVW (195-55 x 110 Single Axle

GALVANISED TILT DECK PLATFORM TRANSPORTERS WITH WINCH, SPARE WHEEL, 

ADJUSTABLE FRONT WHEEL CHOCK AND HITCH LOCK

GVW (140-70 x 12) Hydraulic Tilt

GVW (165 x 13 8 Ply) Hydraulic Tilt

GVW (195 x 13) Hydraulic Tilt

Tri - Axle Tilt Fully Enclosed

12" Volt Electric Winch (Replacing Manual Winch

2m Load Securing Strap 500kg

3m Load Securing Strap 2500kg

4m Load Securing Strap 4000kg


